
SEKK GLC2/25: Stanovení glukózy (včetně glukometrů)
mmol/L Glukóza (laboratorní systémy) Mimo: 2

Vzorek A
4,69 6,57 8,45 10,3 12,2

Vz
or

ek
 B

10,7

15

19,3

23,5

27,8

mmol/L Glukóza (Abbott POCT)
(335) Abbott FreeStyle Optium

Mimo: 0

Vzorek A
6,06 8,49 10,9 13,4 15,8

Vz
or

ek
 B

13,8

19,4

24,9

30,5

36

mmol/L Glukóza (Abbott POCT)
(336) Abbott FreeStyle Libre, Optium Neo

Mimo: 0

Vzorek A
5,15 7,25 9,35 11,5 13,6

Vz
or

ek
 B

11,5

16,2

21

25,7

30,4

mmol/L Glukóza (Abbott POCT)
(338) Abbott Optium Xceed

Mimo: 0

Vzorek A
6,18 8,68 11,2 13,7 16,2

Vz
or

ek
 B

13,6

19,1

24,5

30

35,4

mmol/L Glukóza (Arkray POCT) Mimo: 0

Vzorek A
6,46 9,03 11,6 14,2 16,7

Vz
or

ek
 B

16,4

23

29,5

36,1

42,6

mmol/L Glukóza (Ascensia POCT)
(307) Ascensia Contour Plus One

Mimo: 0

Vzorek A
4,01 5,6 7,19 8,78 10,4

Vz
or

ek
 B

9,08

12,7

16,3

19,9

23,4
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SEKK GLC2/25: Stanovení glukózy (včetně glukometrů)
mmol/L Glukóza (Ascensia POCT)

(308) Ascensia Contour Plus Elite
Mimo: 0

Vzorek A
3,86 5,41 6,96 8,51 10,1

Vz
or

ek
 B

8,9

12,5

16

19,6

23,1

mmol/L Glukóza (Ascensia POCT)
(326) Ascensia Contour Plus

Mimo: 0

Vzorek A
4,35 6,07 7,79 9,51 11,2

Vz
or

ek
 B

9,4

13,1

16,8

20,5

24,2

mmol/L Glukóza (ForaCare POCT) Mimo: 0

Vzorek A
5,43 7,66 9,89 12,1 14,4

Vz
or

ek
 B

12,3

17,4

22,4

27,5

32,5

mmol/L Glukóza (Infopia POCT)
(321) Infopia Element

Mimo: 0

Vzorek A
6,18 8,68 11,2 13,7 16,2

Vz
or

ek
 B

7,46

10,5

13,5

16,6

19,6

mmol/L Glukóza (Infopia POCT)
(327) Infopia GluNEO

Mimo: 0

Vzorek A
7,3 10,2 13 15,9 18,7

Vz
or

ek
 B

18,3

25,4

32,6

39,7

46,8

mmol/L Glukóza (LifeScan POCT) Mimo: 0

Vzorek A
4,96 6,94 8,92 10,9 12,9

Vz
or

ek
 B

10,8

15,1

19,4

23,7

28
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SEKK GLC2/25: Stanovení glukózy (včetně glukometrů)
mmol/L Glukóza (MED TRUST POCT)

(301) MED TRUST Wellion GALILEO GLU/KET
Mimo: 0

Vzorek A
4,24 5,94 7,64 9,34 11

Vz
or

ek
 B

9,2

12,9

16,6

20,3

24

mmol/L Glukóza (MED TRUST POCT)
(303) MED TRUST Wellion GALILEO Compact

Mimo: 0

Vzorek A
4,5 6,35 8,2 10,1 11,9

Vz
or

ek
 B

10,4

14,7

19

23,2

27,5

mmol/L Glukóza (MED TRUST POCT)
(323) MED TRUST Wellion CALLA Light

Mimo: 0

Vzorek A
6,18 8,68 11,2 13,7 16,2

Vz
or

ek
 B

10

14,1

18,1

22,2

26,2

mmol/L Glukóza (Nova POCT) Mimo: 0

Vzorek A
4,04 5,72 7,4 9,08 10,8

Vz
or

ek
 B

8,6

12,2

15,7

19,3

22,8

mmol/L Glukóza (Roche POCT)
(318) Roche Accu-Chek Inform II

Mimo: 0

Vzorek A
4,65 6,56 8,47 10,4 12,3

Vz
or

ek
 B

10,4

14,7

19

23,2

27,5

mmol/L Glukóza (Roche POCT)
(319) Roche Accu-Chek Inform

Mimo: 0

Vzorek A
4,68 6,54 8,4 10,3 12,1

Vz
or

ek
 B

10,5

14,6

18,8

22,9

27
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SEKK GLC2/25: Stanovení glukózy (včetně glukometrů)
mmol/L Glukóza (Roche POCT)

(320) Roche Accu-Chek Instant, Performa
Mimo: 2

Vzorek A
4,48 6,31 8,14 9,97 11,8

Vz
or

ek
 B

10,1

14,2

18,4

22,5

26,6

mmol/L Glukóza (ostatní POCT) Mimo: 10

Vzorek A
4,56 6,37 8,18 9,99 11,8

Vz
or

ek
 B

9,3

13

16,7

20,4

24,1
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